Vorstandeschiessen 2012

SG Bassersdorf, SV Dietlikon, SV Kloten, SV Opfikon
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Resultate SV Wallisellen
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SV Wallisellen
SV Kloten

SG Bassersdorf
SV Opfikon

Pfaller Toni
Schoch Martin
Burkler Peter
Mebold Oskar
Meier Markus
Dolder Georg
Birkler Jurg
LUssi Hans
Kathan Martin
Schelb Heinz

Total 46 Schutzen

Glucksstich 6 Schuss A 100
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17.11.2012

, SV Wallisellen

93.2 857 P.

91.5714 P.
90.7143 P.
84.5714 P.
82.0000 P.

Rechnung (1-6) + (2-5) + (3-4)

89 P.
25 P.
21P.
4 P.
3 P.
-1P.
-18 P.
-18 P
-33 P.
-74 P.



